
DECEMBER 6, 2016
AGENDA

8:00 AM - 8:45 AM Continental Breakfast

President Intro

Jim O’Leary, Langara College

Mike Esovolo�, City of Coquitlam

Luke Closs, ReCollect

10:10 AM - 10:40 AM Coffee

Single vs. Multi-Purpose Apps: Where, When, and Why?
Brian Pont, Safe Software Inc.

11:45 AM - 1:00 PM Lunch

BikeMaps.org: Volunteered geographic information for cycling safety
Colin Ferster, University of Victoria

2:05 PM - 2:45 PM Coffee

PlanIt: City of Vancouver’s Street Use and Construction Coordination Toolset

Driving Change: Mobile Implementation and the rise of Geo-apps 

Lindsay Kelly and John Galambos, City of Vancouver

President Closing 

8:55 -
9:25 AM

10:40 -
11:10 AM

11:15 -
11:45 AM

1:00 -
1:30 PM

1:35 -
2:05 PM

9:30 -
10:00 AM

2:45 -
3:15 PM

3:20 -
3:50 PM

3:50 -
4:00 PM

Why your map sucks and you don’t even know it
Will Cadell, Sparkgeo

 

CrowTrax – A Crow Attack Mapper

Custom Web Map Applications – A New Approach for Coquitlam

The next 10 years of Civic Tech

Kristy Brown, City of Prince George and Karen Stewart, ESRI Canada

mAppification: The Rise of
Single-Purpose Geo-Apps

URISA BC  2016 SEMINAR PROGRAMME

8:45 -
8:55 AM

www.urisabc.org


